
punkty
najdłuższa

ryba
sztuk

1 10 Bartłomiej BEDNARZ SMK Węgierska Górka 10 9 800 59,0 8 - 1 9 800 59 8

2 28 Rafał PAWŁOWSKI Okręg PZW w Krośnie 8 7 880 32,5 8 - 2 7 880 32,5 8

3 6 Kamil RADOSZ Jurajski Salmoklub Częstochowa 9 6 480 37,5 6 - 3 6 480 37,5 6

4 16 Marian CUBER OKW Katowice 5 5 830 49,0 4 - 4 5 830 49 4

5 3 Grzegorz MARCINÓW Okręg PZW w Wałbrzychu 1 4 970 31,5 5 - 5 4 970 31,5 5

6 5 Jarosław CISZEWSKI Big-Fish Szczecin 2 4 570 55,0 4 - 6 4 570 55 4

7 27 Piotr RACZYŃSKI Okręg PZW w Przemyślu 7 4 450 41,7 4 - 7 4 450 41,7 4

8 12 Paweł WILCZYŃSKI Okręg PZW w Lublinie 6 3 110 55,0 2 - 8 3 110 55 2

9 26 Sebastian JOP Okręg PZW Częstochowa 4 3 080 52,0 2 - 9 3 080 52 2

10 11 Jerzy ELŻBIECIAK Kardynał Brzeszcze 3 1 510 46,7 1 - 10 1 510 46,7 1
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punkty
najdłuższa

ryba
sztuk

1 29 Łukasz PADACZ OKW Katowice 8 10 890 58,0 9 - 1 10 890 58 9

2 22 Włodzimierz MAJER Kardynał Brzeszcze 2 7 050 46,4 6 - 2 7 050 46,4 6

3 1 Mariusz POPKIEWICZ Jurajski Salmoklub Częstochowa 1 6 380 47,0 5 - 3 6 380 47 5

4 17 Andrzej SMAGOŃ SMK Węgierska Górka 3 4 480 39,5 4 - 4 4 480 39,5 4

5 18 Paweł ZAWISZA Okręg PZW w Krośnie 7 3 630 50,3 3 - 5 3 630 50,3 3

6 15 Dawid WITKOWSKI Okręg PZW Częstochowa 4 3 600 45,1 3 - 6 3 600 45,1 3

7 21 Ryszard PIELKA OKW Katowice 5 1 630 50,2 1 - 7 1 630 50,2 1

8 4 Paweł GAJDA Okręg PZW w Sieradzu 6 1 510 46,8 1 - 8 1 510 46,8 1

9 8 Arkadiusz OBŁOZA Big-Fish Szczecin 9 1 330 40,2 1 - 9 1 330 40,2 1
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punkty
najdłuższa

ryba
sztuk

1 9 Andrzej ZAWADA SMK Węgierska Górka 9 10 120 38,8 10 - 1 10 120 38,8 10

2 2 Przemysław ŻUROWSKI Big-Fish Szczecin 8 5 910 31,8 6 - 2 5 910 31,8 6

3 20 Wojciech TELESZ Kardynał Brzeszcze 10 4 850 30,4 5 - 3 4 850 30,4 5

4 24 Rafał KLIMCZAK Okręg PZW Częstochowa 4 3 330 38,8 3 - 4 3 330 38,8 3

5 25 Daniel KASPRZAK Jurajski Salmoklub Częstochowa 1 1 540 47,6 1 - 5 1 540 47,6 1

6 7 Grzegorz FRĄCKOWIAK Poznań - Lipień 5 1 390 42,5 1 - 6 1 390 42,5 1

7 19 Sławomir GAGATEK Okręg PZW w Legnicy 3 1 210 36,3 1 - 7 1 210 36,3 1

8 14 Michał HASZCZYC Okręg PZW w Krośnie 6 1 030 30,3 1 - 8 1 030 30,3 1

9 13 Marcin ZYFERT Poznań - Lipień 2 1 000 29,5 1 - 9 1 000 29,5 1

NK 23 Grzegorz KULIG Okręg PZW w Krośnie 7 0 0 - 10 0 0 0
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punkty
najdłuższa

ryba
sztuk

1 29 Łukasz PADACZ OKW Katowice B-8 1 10 890 58,0 9 - 10 890 58 9

2 9 Andrzej ZAWADA SMK Węgierska Górka C-9 1 10 120 38,8 10 - 10 120 38,8 10

3 10 Bartłomiej BEDNARZ SMK Węgierska Górka A-10 1 9 800 59,0 8 - 9 800 59 8

4 28 Rafał PAWŁOWSKI Okręg PZW w Krośnie A-8 2 7 880 32,5 8 - 7 880 32,5 8

5 22 Włodzimierz MAJER Kardynał Brzeszcze B-2 2 7 050 46,4 6 - 7 050 46,4 6

6 2 Przemysław ŻUROWSKI Big-Fish Szczecin C-8 2 5 910 31,8 6 - 5 910 31,8 6

7 6 Kamil RADOSZ Jurajski Salmoklub Częstochowa A-9 3 6 480 37,5 6 - 6 480 37,5 6

8 1 Mariusz POPKIEWICZ Jurajski Salmoklub Częstochowa B-1 3 6 380 47,0 5 - 6 380 47 5

9 20 Wojciech TELESZ Kardynał Brzeszcze C-10 3 4 850 30,4 5 - 4 850 30,4 5

10 16 Marian CUBER OKW Katowice A-5 4 5 830 49,0 4 - 5 830 49 4

11 17 Andrzej SMAGOŃ SMK Węgierska Górka B-3 4 4 480 39,5 4 - 4 480 39,5 4

12 24 Rafał KLIMCZAK Okręg PZW Częstochowa C-4 4 3 330 38,8 3 - 3 330 38,8 3

13 3 Grzegorz MARCINÓW Okręg PZW w Wałbrzychu A-1 5 4 970 31,5 5 - 4 970 31,5 5

14 18 Paweł ZAWISZA Okręg PZW w Krośnie B-7 5 3 630 50,3 3 - 3 630 50,3 3

15 25 Daniel KASPRZAK Jurajski Salmoklub Częstochowa C-1 5 1 540 47,6 1 - 1 540 47,6 1

16 5 Jarosław CISZEWSKI Big-Fish Szczecin A-2 6 4 570 55,0 4 - 4 570 55 4

17 15 Dawid WITKOWSKI Okręg PZW Częstochowa B-4 6 3 600 45,1 3 - 3 600 45,1 3

18 7 Grzegorz FRĄCKOWIAK Poznań - Lipień C-5 6 1 390 42,5 1 - 1 390 42,5 1

19 27 Piotr RACZYŃSKI Okręg PZW w Przemyślu A-7 7 4 450 41,7 4 - 4 450 41,7 4

20 21 Ryszard PIELKA OKW Katowice B-5 7 1 630 50,2 1 - 1 630 50,2 1

21 19 Sławomir GAGATEK Okręg PZW w Legnicy C-3 7 1 210 36,3 1 - 1 210 36,3 1

22 12 Paweł WILCZYŃSKI Okręg PZW w Lublinie A-6 8 3 110 55,0 2 - 3 110 55 2

23 4 Paweł GAJDA Okręg PZW w Sieradzu B-6 8 1 510 46,8 1 - 1 510 46,8 1

24 14 Michał HASZCZYC Okręg PZW w Krośnie C-6 8 1 030 30,3 1 - 1 030 30,3 1

25 26 Sebastian JOP Okręg PZW Częstochowa A-4 9 3 080 52,0 2 - 3 080 52 2

26 8 Arkadiusz OBŁOZA Big-Fish Szczecin B-9 9 1 330 40,2 1 - 1 330 40,2 1

27 13 Marcin ZYFERT Poznań - Lipień C-2 9 1 000 29,5 1 - 1 000 29,5 1

28 11 Jerzy ELŻBIECIAK Kardynał Brzeszcze A-3 10 1 510 46,7 1 - 1 510 46,7 1

NK 23 Grzegorz KULIG Okręg PZW w Krośnie C-7 10 0 0 - 0 0 0
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Seniorzy

1 SMK Węgierska Górka 6 24 400 59,0
A-10

B-3

C-9

Bartłomiej BEDNARZ

Andrzej SMAGOŃ

Andrzej ZAWADA

1

4

1

9800

4480

10120

59

39,5

38,8

2 Jurajski Salmoklub Częstochowa 11 14 400 47,6
A-9

B-1

C-1

Kamil RADOSZ

Mariusz POPKIEWICZ

Daniel KASPRZAK

3

3

5

6480

6380

1540

37,5

47

47,6

3 Kardynał Brzeszcze 15 13 410 46,7
A-3

B-2

C-10

Jerzy ELŻBIECIAK

Włodzimierz MAJER

Wojciech TELESZ

10

2

3

1510

7050

4850

46,7

46,4

30,4

4 Okręg PZW w Krośnie 15 12 540 50,3
A-8

B-7

C-6

Rafał PAWŁOWSKI

Paweł ZAWISZA

Michał HASZCZYC

2

5

8

7880

3630

1030

32,5

50,3

30,3

5 Big-Fish Szczecin 17 11 810 55,0
A-2

B-9

C-8

Jarosław CISZEWSKI

Arkadiusz OBŁOZA

Przemysław ŻUROWSKI

6

9

2

4570

1330

5910

55

40,2

31,8

6 Okręg PZW Częstochowa 19 10 010 52,0
A-4

B-4

C-4

Sebastian JOP

Dawid WITKOWSKI

Rafał KLIMCZAK

9

6

4

3080

3600

3330

52

45,1

38,8
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Tura II

KLASYFIKACJA DRUŻYNOWA

Okręg/Klub PZW
Punkty

sektorowe

Suma

punktów

Stanisław Samek

Sędzia główny

Łukasz Jarzyna

Sędzia sekretarz

Wynik drużyny Wynik zawodników drużyny

Najdłuższa

ryba
Sektor Imię i Nazwisko
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1 29 Łukasz PADACZ OKW Katowice 5 19 290 66,0 A 5 4 8 400 66,0 B 8 1 10 890 58,0

2 2 Przemysław ŻUROWSKI Big-Fish Szczecin 5 15 290 61,5 A 2 3 9 380 61,5 C 8 2 5 910 31,8

3 6 Kamil RADOSZ Jurajski Salmoklub Częstochowa 5 11 440 48,0 B 8 2 4 960 48,0 A 9 3 6 480 37,5

4 1 Mariusz POPKIEWICZ Jurajski Salmoklub Częstochowa 6 16 620 47,0 C 7 3 10 240 41,0 B 1 3 6 380 47,0

5 25 Daniel KASPRZAK Jurajski Salmoklub Częstochowa 6 15 290 51,0 A 9 1 13 750 51,0 C 1 5 1 540 47,6

6 10 Bartłomiej BEDNARZ SMK Węgierska Górka 6 13 580 59,0 C 5 5 3 780 48,0 A 10 1 9 800 59,0

7 16 Marian CUBER OKW Katowice 7 10 510 54,0 B 4 3 4 680 54,0 A 5 4 5 830 49,0

8 27 Piotr RACZYŃSKI Okręg PZW w Przemyślu 8 15 900 41,7 C 9 1 11 450 38,5 A 7 7 4 450 41,7

9 15 Dawid WITKOWSKI Okręg PZW Częstochowa 8 13 520 45,1 A 8 2 9 920 41,0 B 4 6 3 600 45,1

10 28 Rafał PAWŁOWSKI Okręg PZW w Krośnie 8 8 880 32,5 C 2 6 1 000 30,0 A 8 2 7 880 32,5

11 3 Grzegorz MARCINÓW Okręg PZW w Wałbrzychu 9 9 450 44,5 C 2 4 4 480 44,5 A 1 5 4 970 31,5

12 22 Włodzimierz MAJER Kardynał Brzeszcze 9 8 020 46,4 C 6 7 970 28,9 B 2 2 7 050 46,4

13 14 Michał HASZCZYC Okręg PZW w Krośnie 9 6 890 48,4 B 9 1 5 860 48,4 C 6 8 1 030 30,3

14 9 Andrzej ZAWADA SMK Węgierska Górka 10 11 690 49,0 B 3 9 1 570 49,0 C 9 1 10 120 38,8

15 5 Jarosław CISZEWSKI Big-Fish Szczecin 10 9 050 55,0 B 1 4 4 480 39,0 A 2 6 4 570 55,0

16 20 Wojciech TELESZ Kardynał Brzeszcze 10 7 640 30,4 A 1 7 2 790 28,2 C 10 3 4 850 30,4

17 26 Sebastian JOP Okręg PZW Częstochowa 11 13 470 52,0 C 8 2 10 390 43,7 A 4 9 3 080 52,0

18 24 Rafał KLIMCZAK Okręg PZW Częstochowa 11 6 870 48,2 B 10 7 3 540 48,2 C 4 4 3 330 38,8

19 21 Ryszard PIELKA OKW Katowice 12 8 690 50,2 A 7 5 7 060 36,4 B 5 7 1 630 50,2

20 17 Andrzej SMAGOŃ SMK Węgierska Górka 14 6 510 39,5 A 10 10 2 030 34,0 B 3 4 4 480 39,5

21 18 Paweł ZAWISZA Okręg PZW w Krośnie 14 6 020 50,3 A 6 9 2 390 41,0 B 7 5 3 630 50,3

22 7 Grzegorz FRĄCKOWIAK Poznań - Lipień 14 3 330 42,5 B 2 8 1 940 31,0 C 5 6 1 390 42,5

23 13 Marcin ZYFERT Poznań - Lipień 15 4 930 46,5 A 3 6 3 930 46,5 C 2 9 1 000 29,5

24 23 Grzegorz KULIG Okręg PZW w Krośnie 15 3 990 52,0 B 7 5 3 990 52,0 C 7 10 0 0,0

25 19 Sławomir GAGATEK Okręg PZW w Legnicy 15 3 960 53,0 A 4 8 2 750 53,0 C 3 7 1 210 36,3

26 11 Jerzy ELŻBIECIAK Kardynał Brzeszcze 16 5 410 46,9 B 6 6 3 900 46,9 A 3 10 1 510 46,7

27 12 Paweł WILCZYŃSKI Okręg PZW w Lublinie 18 4 020 55,0 B 5 10 910 26,9 A 6 8 3 110 55,0

28 4 Paweł GAJDA Okręg PZW w Sieradzu 18 1 510 46,8 C 1 10 0 0,0 B 6 8 1 510 46,8

29 8 Arkadiusz OBŁOZA Big-Fish Szczecin 19 1 330 40,2 C 4 10 0 0,0 B 9 9 1 330 40,2
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Seniorzy

1
Jurajski Salmoklub 

Częstochowa
17 43 350 51,0 6 28 950 51,0 11 14 400 47,6 1

2 Okręg PZW Częstochowa 30 33 860 52,0 11 23 850 48,2 19 10 010 52,0 2

3 SMK Węgierska Górka 30 31 780 59,0 24 7 380 49,0 6 24 400 59,0 3

4 Okręg PZW w Krośnie 31 21 790 50,3 16 9 250 48,4 15 12 540 50,3 4

5 Big-Fish Szczecin 34 25 670 61,5 17 13 860 61,5 17 11 810 55,0 5

6 Kardynał Brzeszcze 35 21 070 46,9 20 7 660 46,9 15 13 410 46,7 6

13-06-2021, 11:18
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DRUŻYNOWA KOŃCOWA KLASYFIKACJA ZAWODÓW

Stanisław Samek

Sędzia główny

Łukasz Jarzyna

Sędzia sekretarz

Okręg/Klub PZW
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